AS 3688
WM 75034
WATERMARK APPROVED 316SS MANIFOLDS
FUNCTION AND FEATURES
Wide range of applications
Suitable for pumps, water meters, PRVs,
heating circuits and much more.
Robust Construction

B
C
D
E
F
G
H
CODE A (HEADER)
(ISO7.1 BSP)
B (BRANCH)
(ISO7.1 BSP)
C D E F G B
(ISO7.1 BSP)
BRANCH
OUTLETS
MM-25/15M 25mm 15mm 34 x 2.77mm 18 12 35 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-25/20M 25mm 20mm 34 x 2.77mm 18 13 35 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-32/15M 32mm 15mm 42 x 2.77mm 20 12 35 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-32/20M 32mm 20mm 42 x 2.77mm 20 13 35 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-32/25M 32mm 25mm 42 x 2.77mm 20 18 45 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-40/15M 40mm 15mm 48 x 2.77mm 20 12 35 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-40/20M 40mm 20mm 48 x 2.77mm 20 13 35 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-40/25M 40mm 25mm 48 x 2.77mm 20 18 45 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-40/32M 40mm 32mm 48 x 2.77mm 20 20 45 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-50/15M 50mm 15mm 60 x 2.77mm 25 12 35 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-50/20M 50mm 20mm 60 x 2.77mm 25 13 35 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-50/25M 50mm 25mm 60 x 2.77mm 25 18 45 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
MM-50/32M 50mm 32mm 60 x 2.77mm 25 20 45 70 1/4" F (typ) 2 - 10 Outlets
The 316SS manifolds are Watermark approved to AS3688 as a threaded end
connector and are suitable for a wide range of water supply applications. These
are fabricated from heavy duty Schedule 10S 316 stainless steeel pipe and
electropolished to provide a neat, consistent and professional installation.